
Solicitation #: 1410742646

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE NO. EMAIL

C & C Powerline Scott Bennett 904‐759‐5592 sbennett@ccpowerline.com

C & C Powerline Vince Welford 904‐524‐2708 VWelford@ccpowerline.com

WILLIAMS INDUSTRIAL SERVICES Brandon Gibbs 904‐300‐4748 blgibbs@wisgrp.com

WILLIAMS INDUSTRIAL SERVICES BJ Pafford 904‐434‐9858 epafford@wisgrp.com

Miller Electric Robbie Thomas 904‐838‐4774 rthomas@mecojax.com

Miller Electric Nicholas Srozinski 904‐544‐0957 nsrozinski@mecojax.com

Cogburn Bros Damon Driggers 904‐237‐8526 ddriggers@cogburnbros.com 

Mandatory Site Visit Attendees
Title: Construction Services for Beeghly Heights 8C1 Cap Bank


